
Report by Building  
Berkeley Tower 

Employee    Safety 
Title    Phone    Area    Mailstop    Email    

Berry,Connie A 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
6912 

4th 
Floor 937-0400 CABerry@lbl.gov 

Brown,Linda L 
Building 
Emergency 
Team Leader 

510/486-
6545 

4th 
Floor 937R0400 LLBrown@lbl.gov 

Crocker,Kenneth 
F 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/495-
2598 

7th 
Floor 937-0700 KFCrocker@lbl.gov 

Edgar,David H 
Assistant 
Building 
Manager 

510/486-
7803 All 50E-101 DHEdgar@lbl.gov 

Gaylor,Craig 
Riley 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
6493 

5th 
Floor 937R0400 CRGaylor@lbl.gov 

Gaylor,Craig 
Riley 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
6493 

4th 
Floor 937R0400 CRGaylor@lbl.gov 

Grossman,Teresa 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
6970 

5th 
Floor 937R0500 TLGrossman@lbl.gov 

Jayabalan,Karthik 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
7730 

6th 
Floor 937-0700 K_Jayabalan@lbl.gov 

Lafferty,Sally W 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
7337 

3rd 
Floor 937-0700 SWLafferty@lbl.gov 

Lafferty,Sally W 
Bldg 
Emergency 
Radio Call 

510/486-
7337 All 937-0700 SWLafferty@lbl.gov 



Group 

Macfarlane 
III,Robert Stetson 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
5361 

7th 
Floor 937-0700 RSMacfarlane@lbl.gov 

McNeil,Eva M 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
4546 

2nd 
Floor 937R0200 EMMcNeil@lbl.gov 

Reyes,Elizabeth 
Ann 

Building 
Emergency 
Team Leader 

510/486-
5071 

6th 
Floor 937-0600 EAReyes@lbl.gov 

Reyes,Elizabeth 
Ann 

Bldg 
Emergency 
Radio Call 
Group 

510/486-
5071 

6th 
Floor 937-0600 EAReyes@lbl.gov 

Reyes,Elizabeth 
Ann 

Building 
Manager 

510/486-
5071 All 937-0600 EAReyes@lbl.gov 

Stoufer,Molly E 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
5820 

3rd 
Floor 937R0300 MEStoufer@lbl.gov 

Styles,Dennis L 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/495-
2676 

2nd 
Floor 937-0200 DLStyles@lbl.gov 

Thach,Mary 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
5841 

4th 
Floor 937R0400 MThach@lbl.gov 

Watts,Barbara 

Building 
Emergency 
Team 
Member 

510/486-
6007 

2nd 
Floor 937R0200 BAWatts@lbl.gov 

 


